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Start : 18:35, End : 19:30

1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.760 3 - - 2:07.463

2 Red Bull Honda with Japan Post EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:08.579 5 0.819 0.819 2:08.158

3 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:08.620 21 0.860 0.041 2:08.155

4 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:08.717 12 0.957 0.097 2:08.717

5 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:08.765 10 1.005 0.048 2:08.401

6 au Teluru MotoUP racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:08.891 4 1.131 0.126 2:08.613

7 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:08.898 7 1.138 0.007 2:08.743

8 KYB MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:09.008 3 1.248 0.110 2:08.860

9 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:09.109 4 1.349 0.101 2:08.941

10 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.758 3 1.998 0.649 2:09.724

11 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:09.862 3 2.102 0.104 2:09.686

12 S-PULSE DREAM RACING IAI EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.952 12 2.192 0.090 2:09.591

13 BMW Financial Services 135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:10.292 8 2.532 0.340 2:10.278

14 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.561 11 2.801 0.269 2:09.994

15 Team KAGAYAMA U.S.A. EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.719 2 2.959 0.158 2:10.495

16 BMW Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.315 9 3.555 0.596 2:10.979

17 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:11.370 7 3.610 0.055 2:10.831

18 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.413 3 3.653 0.043 2:10.708

19 Mistresa with ATJ Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:11.613 11 3.853 0.200 2:11.189

20 EVA RT Webike TRICKSTAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:11.869 9 4.109 0.256 2:11.573

21 MotoMapSUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.974 3 4.214 0.105 2:11.913

22 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:12.030 12 4.270 0.056 2:11.415

23 NCXX Racing & ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.275 4 4.515 0.245 2:12.275

24 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.360 3 4.600 0.085 2:12.288

25 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 SST BMW S1000RR 2:12.513 4 4.753 0.153 2:12.009

26 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:12.591 6 4.831 0.078 2:12.466

27 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.814 5 5.054 0.223 2:12.328

28 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.225 3 5.465 0.411 2:12.949

29 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.289 5 5.529 0.064 2:12.696

30 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.599 2 5.839 0.310 2:13.390

31 ARMY GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.746 8 5.986 0.147 2:13.689

32 icuRT.oosakaMobius.OUTRUN.MOTOKIDS.sanyo EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.816 3 6.056 0.070 2:13.565

33 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:13.819 3 6.059 0.003 2:13.584

34 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.049 14 6.289 0.230 2:13.579

35 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:14.061 7 6.301 0.012 2:13.689

36 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:14.173 8 6.413 0.112 2:13.945

37 KRP SANYOKOGYO& RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.231 8 6.471 0.058 2:14.177

38 moto CUBIC + Motorrad Toyota NR EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.748 6 6.988 0.517 2:14.634

39 T MOTOKIDS NAC ALTEC N.R.S. icu EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.986 9 7.226 0.238 2:14.901

40 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.046 19 7.286 0.060 2:14.723

41 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:15.459 2 7.699 0.413 2:14.365

42 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:15.554 5 7.794 0.095 2:13.175

43 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.681 7 7.921 0.127 2:14.691

44 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:15.997 2 8.237 0.316 2:15.675

45 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:15.997 7 8.237 - 2:15.872

46 BANNER RACING DUCATI OSAKA EAST EWC Ducati Panigale 2:16.069 2 8.309 0.072 2:15.832

47 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:16.398 11 8.638 0.329 2:15.889

48 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:16.490 5 8.730 0.092 2:15.961

49 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF 2:16.759 7 8.999 0.269 2:16.310

50 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:16.787 3 9.027 0.028 2:16.247

51 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.996 2 9.236 0.209 2:16.190

52 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:17.349 3 9.589 0.353 2:17.321

53 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:17.449 6 9.689 0.100 2:17.422

54 YamashinaKawasaki&BusinessRalliart&YIC EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.628 11 9.868 0.179 2:16.810

55 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:17.889 8 10.129 0.261 2:17.433

56 HKC&IMT Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.025 5 10.265 0.136 2:18.021

57 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing EWC EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:18.088 6 10.328 0.063 2:18.088

58 Honda QCT Meiwa Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:18.172 8 10.412 0.084 2:17.555

59 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW S1000RR 2:18.575 9 10.815 0.403 2:18.511

60 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:19.022 2 11.262 0.447 2:18.562

61 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:19.536 5 11.776 0.514 2:19.407

62 R.C.Norimono & MotolabEJ EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:20.222 2 12.462 0.686 2:19.603

63 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:21.798 4 14.038 1.576 2:21.798

64 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:23.234 2 15.474 1.436 2:21.390
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